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Event Name Participant Status
Varsity Baseball Scrimmage vs Tuckahoe Varsity Baseball Active
Mon  03/25/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Baseball Scrimmage @ Fox Lane Varsity Baseball Active
Tue  03/26/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Fox Lane High School
Varsity Baseball vs Clarkstown North Varsity Baseball Active
Wed  03/27/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Baseball @ TBD Varsity Baseball Active
Tue  04/02/2024  TBD
Cocoa Beach
Varsity Baseball @ TBD Varsity Baseball Active
Wed  04/03/2024  TBD
Cocoa Beach
Varsity Baseball vs TBD Varsity Baseball Active
Thu  04/04/2024  TBD
Cocoa Beach
Varsity Baseball @ Nanuet Varsity Baseball Active
Tue  04/09/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nanuet Senior High School
Varsity Baseball @ Clarkstown South Varsity Baseball Active
Sun  04/14/2024  5:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Clarkstown South High School
Varsity Baseball vs TZ Varsity Baseball Active
Mon  04/15/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Veterans Park
Varsity Baseball vs Tappan Zee Varsity Baseball Active
Tue  04/16/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Baseball @ Tappan Zee Varsity Baseball Active
Thu  04/18/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Tappan Zee High School
Varsity Baseball vs TBD Varsity Baseball Active
Sat  04/20/2024  3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Anne M. Dorner Middle School
Varsity Baseball vs Byram Hills Varsity Baseball Active
Sun  04/21/2024  10:00 am - TBD (11:59 pm)   
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Location
Anne M. Dorner Middle School
Varsity Baseball vs Suffern Varsity Baseball Active
Sun  04/21/2024  2:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Boulders Stadium
Varsity Baseball @ Nyack High School Varsity Baseball

Nyack HS
Active

Wed  04/24/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nyack HS
Varsity Baseball vs Nyack High School Varsity Baseball

Nyack HS
Active

Fri  04/26/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Baseball @ John Jay Cross River Varsity Baseball Active
Sat  04/27/2024  3:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
John Jay High School
Varsity Baseball vs Nanuet Varsity Baseball Active
Tue  04/30/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Baseball @ Nanuet Varsity Baseball Active
Thu  05/02/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nanuet Senior High School
Varsity Baseball @ New Rochelle Varsity Baseball Active
Fri  05/03/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
GEORGE M. DAVIS ELEMENTARY
Varsity Baseball vs Saunders ( Double Header) Varsity Baseball Active
Sat  05/04/2024  3:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Veterans Park
Varsity Baseball vs Clarkstown South Varsity Baseball Cancelled
Tue  05/07/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Baseball vs Panas Varsity Baseball Active
Wed  05/08/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Baseball vs North Rockland Varsity Baseball Active
Thu  05/09/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Baseball vs Rye Varsity Baseball Active
Fri  05/10/2024  4:45 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School
Varsity Baseball vs Nyack ( Senior Recognition) Varsity Baseball Active
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Date Equipment
Mon  05/13/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River High School


